



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Name of the Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Registration No.545 and Date of Registration with the IRDAI 4th March 2025

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		Miscellaneous Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ⁽¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		(Amount in Rs. Lakhs) Grand Total	
	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2025				
Commission & Remuneration																																								
Rewards																																								
Distribution fees																																								
Gross Commission	9,280	9,280	800	800	114	114	914	914	5,596	5,596	52,641	52,641	58,237	58,237	7,891	7,891	1,128	1,128	27	27	9,045	9,045	294	294	471	471	1,770	1,770	29	29	-	-	-	-	2,665	2,665	72,513	72,513	82,707	82,707
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	559	559	3	3	-	-	6	3	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	427	427	57	57	-	-	-	-	3	3	487	487	1,948	1,948	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	2,490	2,490	34	34	66	66	99	99	307	307	360	360	667	667	908	908	134	134	1	1	1,043	1,043	11	11	41	41	350	350	8	8	-	-	-	-	347	347	2,469	2,469	6,059	6,059
Net Commission	6,349	6,349	770	770	48	48	818	818	5,289	5,289	52,281	52,281	57,570	57,570	6,983	6,983	994	994	26	26	8,003	8,003	283	283	430	430	1,847	1,847	78	78	0	0	-	-	2,321	2,321	70,531	70,531	77,697	77,697
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																																								
Individual Agents	4,155	4,155	561	561	37	37	598	598	733	733	18,355	18,355	19,088	19,088	4,890	4,890	236	236	26	26	5,151	5,151	264	264	156	156	785	785	1	1	-	-	-	-	1,699	1,701	27,145	27,147	31,898	31,900
Corporate Agents/Banks/FII/IFEC	111	111	0	0	-	-	0	0	6	6	9	9	15	15	4	4	4	4	-	-	8	8	0	0	0	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	24	24	48	48	160	160
Corporate Agents-Others	10	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	26	26	71	71	97	97	2	2	2	2	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	3	106	106	116	116
Insurance Brokers	4,985	4,985	237	237	77	77	314	314	4,661	4,661	33,481	33,481	36,142	36,142	2,978	2,978	885	885	1	1	3,864	3,864	29	29	315	315	979	979	28	28	-	-	-	-	937	935	44,294	44,292	49,592	49,590
Direct Business - Online ⁽²⁾	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MSIP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Marketing Firm	20	20	2	2	-	-	2	2	16	16	24	24	40	40	10	10	0	0	0	0	11	11	0	0	1	1	4	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	58	58	80	80
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	154	154	701	701	855	855	6	6	0	0	0	0	7	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	861	861	861	861
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	9,280	9,280	800	800	114	114	914	914	5,596	5,596	52,641	52,641	58,237	58,237	7,891	7,891	1,128	1,128	27	27	9,045	9,045	294	294	471	471	1,770	1,770	29	29	-	-	-	-	2,665	2,665	72,513	72,513	82,707	82,707
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																																								
Liability in India	9,280	9,280	800	800	114	114	914	914	5,596	5,596	52,641	52,641	58,237	58,237	7,891	7,891	1,128	1,128	27	27	9,045	9,045	294	294	471	471	1,770	1,770	29	29	-	-	-	-	2,665	2,665	72,513	72,513	82,707	82,707
Liability Outside India																																								

Notes:
(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull				Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ⁽¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total		Grand Total		
	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2024					
Commission & Remuneration																																													
Rewards																																													
Distribution fees																																													
Gross Commission	7,167	7,167	910	910	126	126	1,036	1,036	7,998	7,998	15,895	15,895	23,492	23,492	6,152	6,152	538	538	31	31			6,721	6,721	271	271	576	576	2,054	2,054	50	50	-	-	-	-	2,860	2,860	36,025	36,025	44,228	44,228			
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	1,171	1,171	3	3	0	0	3	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	211	211	60	60	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	273	273	1,447	1,447			
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	2,269	2,269	32	32	70	70	102	102	294	294	239	239	533	533	981	981	149	149	-	-	-	-	1,130	1,130	11	11	35	35	332	332	11	11	-0	-0	-	-	317	317	2,369	2,369	4,739	4,739			
Net Commission	6,070	6,070	881	881	56	56	937	937	7,703	7,703	15,656	15,656	22,959	22,959	5,171	5,171	388	388	31	31			5,591	5,591	260	260	542	542	1,933	1,933	98	98	0	0	-	-	2,545	2,545	33,929	33,929	40,935	40,935			
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																																													
Individual Agents	2,839	2,839	557	557	33	33	591	591	3,137	3,137	10,458	10,458	13,594	13,594	3,627	3,627	226	226	33	33			3,886	3,886	246	246	146	146	818	818	3	3	-	-	-	-	1,667	1,667	20,361	20,361	23,790	23,790			
Corporate Agents-Banks/FI/UBC	123	123	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	6	6	10	10	4	4	3	3	-	-	-	-	6	6	0	0	0	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	43	43	60	60	183	183			
Corporate Agents-Others	10	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	12	-2	-2	9	9	15	15	1	1	-	-	17	17	-2	-2	2	2	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	3	31	31	41	41				
Insurance Brokers	4,185	4,185	350	350	92	92	442	442	4,262	4,262	5,032	5,032	9,294	9,294	2,495	2,495	307	307	-	-	-	-	2,802	2,802	26	26	426	426	1,229	1,229	47	47	-	-	-	-	1,144	1,144	14,968	14,968	19,596	19,596			
Direct Business - Online*																																													
MSB (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	39	39	55	55	94	94	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	94	94	94	94			
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-0	-0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0				
Insurance Marketing Firm	10	10	2	2	-	-	2	2	5	5	8	8	0	0	13	13	8	8	0	0	-	-	8	8	0	0	2	2	6	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	31	31	44	44			
Common Service Centers																																													
Micro Agents	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	99	99	339	339	438	438	2	2	0	0	-	-	-	-	2	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	440	440	440	440		
(Base of Sales, Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	40	40	-	-	40	40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	41	41	41	41		
Other (to be specified)																																													
TOTAL	7,167	7,167	910	910	126	126	1,036	1,036	7,998	7,998	15,895	15,895	23,492	23,492	6,150	6,150	538	538	33	33			6,721	6,721	271	271	576	576	2,054	2,054	50	50	-	-	-	-	2,860	2,860	36,025	36,025	44,228	44,228			
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : In India	7,167	7,167	910	910	126	126	1,036	1,036	7,998	7,998	15,895	15,895	23,492	23,492	6,152	6,152	538	538	31	31			6,721	6,721	271	271	576	576	2,054	2,054	50	50	-	-	-	-	2,860	2,860	36,025	36,025	44,228	44,228			
Outside India																																													